09.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
DIA-Schaftfäser, Z=1-2, ohne Achswinkel
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Z RG
DP4/6-12-55Z1 4.0 6.0 55.0 12.0 1 1
DP5/6-12-60Z1 5.0 6.0 60.0 12.0 1 1
DP5/10-12-70Z1 5.0 6.0 60.0 12.0 1 1
DP6/8-15-60Z1 6.0 8.0 60.0 15.0 1 1
DP6/12-12-70Z1 6.0 12.0 70.0 12.0 1 1
DP8/8-15-55Z2 8.0 8.0 55.0 15.0 2 1
DP8/8-12-70Z1 8.0 8.0 70.0 12.0 1 1
DP8/8-22-70Z1+1 8.0 8.0 70.0 22.0 1+1 1
DP8/12-22-75Z1 8.0 12.0 75.0 22.0 1 1
DP8/12-22-75Z2 8.0 12.0 75.0 22.0 2 1
DP10/10-15-65Z2 10.0 10.0 65.0 15.0 2 1
DP10/12-22-75Z1 10.0 12.0 75.0 22.0 1 1
DP10/12-22-75Z1+1 10.0 12.0 75.0 22.0 1+1 1
DP10/12-22-75Z2 10.0 12.0 75.0 22.0 2 1
DP12/12-25-70Z1 12.0 12.0 70.0 25.0 1 1
DP16/16-35-95Z1 12.0 12.0 70.0 25.0 1 1